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UMV21 - ARC Rated FR

Mesh Vest

Collection: Modaflame Knit

Range: Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Modaflame Knit: 60%
Modacrylic, 39% Cotton, 1% Carbon
Fiber 185¢g

Product information

Intended for situations requiring high visibility
and FR hazards, these Arc flash-protective
garments meet NFPA 70E standards to protect
workers from arc flash burns. Tested to meet
and surpass the required EN and US Standards,
the Modaflame™ Knit range is strong, durable,
and highly innovative.

Standards

ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV 5.1 CAL/CM? (HAF
69%))

ASTM F1506

NFPA® 70E

ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 2

ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE P CLASS 2
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Modaflame Knit

Constructed from an inherently fire resistant
yarn of 60% Modacrylic, 39% Cotton and 1%
Carbon Fiber. Tested to meet and adhere to the
required EN Standards, the Modaflame™ Knit
range is strong, durable and highly innovative.

Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range
provides multi-standard protection for
hazardous environments. These state of the art
products are the result of years of experience
combined with advanced technology and
market research. Commitment to the health,
safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in
the wide range of products suitable for all
climates and end uses.

Features
- FR modacrylic mesh

- Inherent flame resistant qualities will not
diminish with washing

- Hook and loop closure for easy access

- Internal pocket for safe storage

- To be worn over ARC rated clothing only
- Sew on flame resistant reflective tape

- 1 pocket for secure storage

- ARC1

- Available in sizes up to 6XL
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Commodity Code:

Test House

Aitex  (Notified Body No.: NB: 0161)
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
UMV21YERM
UMV21YERL
UMV21YERXL
UMV21YERXXL
UMV21YERXXXL
UMV21YER4XL
UMV21YERSXL
UMV21YERGXL

Colour
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Weight(Kg)
0.2850
0.2890
0.3140
0.3320
0.3370
0.3680
0.3810
0.4040

Cubic(m?®)
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482

EAN13

5036108271009
5036108270996
5036108271016
5036108271023
5036108271030
5036108270972
5036108270989
5036108298587

DUN14

15036108760845
15036108760838
15036108760852
15036108760869
15036108760876
15036108760814
15036108760821
15036108788344
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