

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

UMV21 - ARC Rated FR Mesh Vest

Collection: Modaflame Knit **Range:** Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Modaflame Knit: 60% Modacrylic, 39% Cotton, 1% Carbon

Fiber 185g

Product information

Intended for situations requiring high visibility and FR hazards, these Arc flash-protective garments meet NFPA 70E standards to protect workers from arc flash burns. Tested to meet and surpass the required EN and US Standards, the Modaflame $^{\text{TM}}$ Knit range is strong, durable, and highly innovative.

Standards

ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV 5.1 CAL/CM² (HAF 69%))
ASTM F1506
NFPA® 70E
ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 2
ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE P CLASS 2



Modaflame Knit

Constructed from an inherently fire resistant yarn of 60% Modacrylic, 39% Cotton and 1% Carbon Fiber. Tested to meet and adhere to the required EN Standards, the Modaflame $^{\text{TM}}$ Knit range is strong, durable and highly innovative.

Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates and end uses.



- · FR modacrylic mesh
- Inherent flame resistant qualities will not diminish with washing
- · Hook and loop closure for easy access
- Internal pocket for safe storage
- To be worn over ARC rated clothing only
- Sew on flame resistant reflective tape
- 1 pocket for secure storage
- ARC1
- Available in sizes up to 6XL



Yellow M-6XL



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

UMV21 - ARC Rated FR Mesh Vest **Commodity Code:**

Test House

Aitex (Notified Body No.: NB: 0161) Plaza Emilio Sala 1

, ESPAGNE

Wash care











Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	DUN14
UMV21YERM	Yellow	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.2850	0.0482	5036108271009	15036108760845
UMV21YERL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.2890	0.0482	5036108270996	15036108760838
UMV21YERXL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.3140	0.0482	5036108271016	15036108760852
UMV21YERXXL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.3320	0.0482	5036108271023	15036108760869
UMV21YERXXXL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.3370	0.0482	5036108271030	15036108760876
UMV21YER4XL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.3680	0.0482	5036108270972	15036108760814
UMV21YER5XL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.3810	0.0482	5036108270989	15036108760821
UMV21YER6XL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.4040	0.0482	5036108298587	15036108788344

